MEDEA
Druh horniny: ANDEZIT | Farba: Šedohnedá
	
	
	
	
	
	

	typ
	dlažba, obklad
	dlažba
	dlažba
	dlažba
	dlažba, obklad

	hrúbka v cm
	1 - 3
	2 - 4
	4 - 7
	7 - 10
	1 - 3

	dĺžka/priemer
	10 - 15
	10 - 15
	10 - 20
	10 - 20
	10 - 40

	MJ
	m2
	m2
	m2
	m2
	m2

	hmotnost MJ v kg cca
	30
	60
	110
	170
	40

	MOC bez DPH
	8,00 €
	9,00 €
	10,00 €
	10,50 €
	11,50 €

	MOC s DPH
	9,60 €
	10,80 €
	12,00 €
	12,60 €
	13,80 €

	prepravne balenie ks MJ/balenie
	7
	15
	10
	7
	7

	váha balenia v kg + paleta
	235
	925
	1125
	1215
	305

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	typ
	dlažba
	dlažba
	dlažba
	
	

	hrúbka v cm
	2 - 4
	4 - 7
	7 - 10
	
	

	dĺžka/priemer
	10 - 40
	10 - 40
	10 - 40
	
	

	MJ
	m2
	m2
	m2
	
	

	hmotnost MJ v kg cca
	70
	110
	170
	
	

	MOC bez DPH
	12,50 €
	14,00 €
	16,00 €
	
	

	MOC s DPH
	15,00 €
	16,80 €
	19,20 €
	
	

	prepravne balenie ks MJ/balenie
	15
	10
	7
	
	

	váha balenia v kg + paleta
	1075
	1125
	1215
	
	



